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	Global Indicators for SDG Targets
	
Lead/
Co-Lead/ministries/Divisions
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ministries/Divisions



	7th FYP 
Goals/Targets 
related to SDG 
Targets 
and Indicators
	On-going Project/Program to achieve 7th FYP Goals/ Targets
	Requirements of New Project/ Program up to 2020
	Actions/ Projects beyond 7th FYP Period (2021-2030)
	Policy/ Strategy if needed (in relation with Column 8)
Comments

	
	
	
	
	
	Project title and period
	Cost in BDT (million)
	Project title and period
	Cost in BDT (million)
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6.1
	6.2
	7.1
	7.2
	8
	               9


	



	
	                                                                       Statistical and Informatics Division
	

	16.5
	16.5.1 Proportion
of persons who had at least one contact with a public official and who paid a bribe to a public official, or were asked for a bribe by those public officials, during the previous 12 months
	Lead=CD
	ACC; MOINF; MoRA; SID; MOPA; MOFA ;InFCom
	Not Available
	Citizen Household Survey
	8.5 million
	Victimization & Corruption Survey
	

30.0 million



	 Victimization & Corruption Survey 2020,2023,2025,2027,2030
	National Strategy for the Development of Statistics should be incorporated in the survey

	
	16.5.2 Proportion of businesses that had at least one contact with a public official and that paid a bribe to a public official, or were asked for a bribe by those public officials during the previous 12 months
	Lead=CD
	ACC;MOINF; MoRA; SID; MOPA;MOFA;InFCom
	Not Available
	Citizen Household Survey
	8.5 million
	Victimization & Corruption Survey
	

30.0 million



	 Victimization & Corruption Survey 2020,2023,2025,2027,2030
	National Strategy for the Development of Statistics should be incorporated in the survey

	16.6
	16.6.1 Primary government
expenditures as a proportion of original approved budget, by sector (or by budget codes or similar)
	Lead=CD
	CAG;EC;FD;PMO;InFCOM;LPAD;MOFA;PRog DIV
	Not Available
	-
	-
	-
	




-
	-
	-

	
	
16.6.2 Proportion of the
population satisfied with their last experience of public services




	Lead=CD
	EC;LPAD;Inf.Com;MOFA;SID, MOPA
	Not Available
	Citizen Household Survey
	8.5 million
	Victimization & Corruption Survey
	

30.0 million



	Victimization & Corruption Survey 2020,2023,2025,2027,2030
	National Strategy for the Development of Statistics should be incorporated in the survey
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